Postsportverein Holzminden e.V. - Abt. Leichtathletik -

Bahn- und Stral’enwettkdmpfe 2016 bis 2020

Marathon

5:16:45
5:22:02
4:10:21

4:44:24
3:59:00

4:48:49
3:56:16

4:05:54
4:43:17

4:57:19
4:36:10
3:59:02

4:04:16
4:14:29
4:27:26

5:27:46

5:18:56
5:23:33

4:44:43

Zimmermann, Alina (98)
Kopp, Andreas (61)
Dietz, Natascha Zoa (66)

Kopp, Andreas (61)
Dietz, Natascha Zoa (66)

Kopp, Andreas (61)
Dietz, Natascha Zoa (66)

Dorusch, Elke (54)
Kopp, Andreas (61)

Kopp, Andreas (61)
Kopp, Andreas (61)
Dietz, Natascha-Zoa (66)

Dorusch, Elke (54)
Dohmann, Edgar (55)
Kopp, Andreas (61)

Kopp, Andreas (61)

WJ u20
M 55
W 50

M 55
W 50

M 55
W 50

W 60
M 55

M 55
M 55
W 50

W 65
W 60
M 55

M 55

Hamburg
Miinster

Berlin

Munster

Berlin

Minster
Berlin

Magdeburg
Magdeburg

Hannover
Minster
Berlin

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden

17.04.2016
11.09.2016
25.09.2016

10.09.2017
24.09.2017

09.09.2018
16.09.2018

21.10.2018
21.10.2018

07.04.2019
08.09.2019
29.09.2019

27.10.2019
27.10.2019
27.10.2019

Frankenhausen 05.09.2020
Kyffhauser-Bergmarathon

KR

KR

KR

KR

KR



